



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH
AT AURANGABAD

67 CRA NO. 99 OF 2018

KASHIBAI MHATARBA DONGARE
VERSUS
SANJAY EKNATH DESHMUKH AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Applicant : Mr. V. D. Khivesara h/f Mr. Bajaj A. S.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 30.01.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Time is sought by the applicant.
2. List this matter for final hearing at the admission stage on 18.02.2026.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-